
OAK HAMMOCK S/D LOT 5.

WD 1449-1125, WD 1524-2582,

CLARK SHERRIE LYNN/STONE DEBORAH ANN
1304 SW WESTER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-4S-17-08921-105

0000 VACANT
01

31417.01 1.00/

1304 SW WESTER DR, LAKE CITY

10/30/2024 TP 5.03 64,000 0 0 64,000

STANDARD
3

0
13,500
64,000
77,500

0
77,500

0
77,500
77,500

0

77,500

1524/2582 9/27/2024 WD U I 34 61,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLARK TONI MARIE

CLARK SHERRIE LYNN

1449/1125 10/07/2021 WD Q V 01 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUWANNEE HOLDINGS LLC

CLARK TONI MARIE
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000044084 Electrical Servic 0 04/04/2022

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,500.00 6,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 6,500

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

13,500

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 64,000.00 64,000.00 64,000


